
CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT
CHANGE ORDER

Date 07/25/2023                                                                                                       C.C.O FINAL

951-674-3124

130 S. MAIN STREET
LAKE ELSINORE, CA  92530
WWW.LAKE-ELSINORE.ORG

PROJECT NAME
Active Transportation Connections and 
Green Streets for Spring Street
CONTRACTOR:
Hillcrest Contracting, Inc. 

In conformance with and as part of the existing Agreement for this project the City of Lake Elsinore 
authorizes and directs changes to the Agreement as described below.

1) EXTRA WORK ORDER (EWO) (Unknown or Unforeseen Work not covered by Contract)

a) Extra Work Item A

2) CHANGED WORK ORDER (CWO) (Significant increases in quantity of Unit-Price items; greater than 25%):  

a)    Changed Work Item A
i) Time for completion will be increased/decreased by (+-) Zero (0) Working Days

3) CLOSING SUMMARY ORDER (CSO) (Final adjustment of original estimated contract quantities based on final 
measured quantities):

a) Closing Summary Order: Final Adjustment for revised work 
i) Payment for this work is paid as follows: 

Total = $136,742.77

AGREEMENT AMOUNT: Compensation as set 
forth in the Agreement and as amended by 
this and prior Contract Change Order(s) is:

$2,196,361.36

         Original Contract Amount:              $1,872,380.53
   Amount All Previous CCOs (+-):             $187,238.06
                  Amount This CCO (+-):          $136,742.77
              Total Contract Amount:              $2,196,361.36

CITY’S ACCEPTANCE: The above described 
work is hereby approved and directed to be 
completed in accordance with the Contract 
Documents.

City of Lake Elsinore

Rec.: _______________________________
City Engineer Date

App.: _______________________________
City Manager Date

CONTRACTOR’S ACCEPTANCE: Contractor agrees to perform 
the above work as directed, in accordance with the 
Contract Documents, and accept payment described above 
as full compensation for work described subject to 
additions and reductions of the quantities of various items.

Contractor: Hillcrest Contracting, Inc.   

By __________________________________________

Title: ________________________________________

Date: ________________________________________


